
2026

READ PRAY APPLY

JANUARY

20
8.
52

4
.4
74

7

w
at
er
sp

ri
ng

s.
ne

t



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

READ PRAY APPLY

Pray that we walk with  
wise counsel

Pray for all to see Jesus is the 
prophesied King

Pray that God shows you which 
treasures to bring

Pray that your actions match 
what you say

Pray for a fresh outpouring of 
God’s Spirit

Pray for a hunger for knowledge 
and wise counsel

Pray for our pastors

Pray that you walk in good paths

Pray for our nation to turn  
to the Lord

Pray for freedom from oppression

Pray that the foundations  
are restored

Pray acknowledgement to God in 
all your ways

Pray for hearts to repent before 
the Lord

Pray for strength to show mercy

Pray for your faith to  
increase daily

Pray for seeds to be sown in  
good ground

Matthew 1:1-17,  
Proverbs 1:1-7, Psalm 1,  

Genesis 1

Matthew 1:18-25,  
Proverbs 1:8-9, Psalm 2,  

Genesis 2

Matthew 2,  
Proverbs 1:10-19, Psalm 3,  

Genesis 3

Matthew 3,  
Proverbs 1:20-22, Psalm 4,  

Genesis 4

Matthew 4,  
Proverbs 1:23-27, Psalm 5,  

Genesis 5 

Matthew 5,  
Proverbs 1:28-33, Psalm 6,  

Genesis 6

Matthew 6,  
Proverbs 2:1-5, Psalm 7,  

Genesis 7

Matthew 7,  
Proverbs 2:6-9, Psalm 8,  

Genesis 8

Matthew 8,  
Proverbs 2:10-15, Psalm 9,  

Genesis 9-10

Matthew 9,  
Proverbs 2:16-22, Psalm 10,  

Genesis 11

Matthew 10:1-26,  
Proverbs 3:1-4, Psalm 11,  

Genesis 12

Matthew 10:27-42,  
Proverbs 3:5-6, Psalm 12,  

Genesis 13

Matthew 11,  
Proverbs 3:7-8, Psalm 13,  

Genesis 14

Matthew 12:1-21,  
Proverbs 3:9-10, Psalm 14,  

Genesis 15

Matthew 12:22-50,  
Proverbs 3:11-12, Psalm 15,  

Genesis 16

Matthew 13,  
Proverbs 3:13-18, Psalm 16,  

Genesis 17



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

READ PRAY APPLY

Pray for your footsteps to not slip

Pray for our Kids Ministry

Pray for those in prison

Pray that all see the wonder  
of creation

Pray adoration for the name of 
the Lord our God

Pray for wisdom in all you do

Pray for marriages

Pray for the ends of the world to 
be reached

Pray for security in your salvation

Pray for a pure heart and  
clean lips

Pray for freedom to praise  
the Lord

Pray that the Lord would try  
your heart

Pray sacrifices of exuberant joy

Pray that the Lord is your strength

Pray for strength to love  
your neighbor

Matthew 14:1-21,  
Proverbs 3:19-20, Psalm 17,  

Genesis 18

Matthew 14:22-36,  
Proverbs 3:21-26, Psalm 18:1-29,  

Genesis 19

Matthew 15:1-20,  
Proverbs 3:27-30, Psalm 18:30-50,  

Genesis 20

Matthew 15:21-39,  
Proverbs 3:31-35, Psalm 19,  

Genesis 21

Matthew 16,  
Proverbs 4:1-6, Psalm 20,  

Genesis 22

Matthew 17,  
Proverbs 4:7-9, Psalm 21,  

Genesis 23

Matthew 18:1-20,  
Proverbs 4:10-13, Psalm 22:1-18, 

Genesis 24

Matthew 18:21-35,  
Proverbs 4:14-17, Psalm 22:19-31,  

Genesis 25

Matthew 19:1-15,  
Proverbs 4:18-19, Psalm 23, 

Genesis 26

Matthew 19:16-30,  
Proverbs 4:20-24, Psalm 24, 

Genesis 27

Matthew 20:1-16,  
Proverbs 4:25-27, Psalm 25, 

Genesis 28

Matthew 20:17-34, 
Proverbs 5:1-6, Psalm 26,  

Genesis 29

Matthew 21,  
Proverbs 5:7-14, Psalm 27, 

Genesis 30

Matthew 22:1-22,  
Proverbs 5:15-20, Psalm 28, 

Genesis 31

Matthew 22:23-46,  
Proverbs 5:21-23, Psalm 29, 

Genesis 32



(208) 524-4747

watersprings.net

@go2watersprings

@Go2Watersprings

Find biblical 
shorts and more 
on our Youtube!

PRAYER REQUEST

Scan to email your prayer 
request to the office.


