



Watersprings
CHURCH

watersprings.net

truth FOR YOU

DAILY READING PLAN

208.524.4747

JANUARY

2026



READ



PRAY



APPLY

READ



PRAY



APPLY



Matthew 1:17, Proverbs 1:1-7, Psalm 1, Genesis 1	<input type="checkbox"/> 1	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray that we walk with wise counsel	<input type="checkbox"/>
Matthew 1:18-25, Proverbs 1:8-9, Psalm 2, Genesis 2	<input type="checkbox"/> 2	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray for all to see Jesus is the prophesied King	<input type="checkbox"/>
Matthew 2, Proverbs 1:10-19, Psalm 3, Genesis 3	<input type="checkbox"/> 3	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray that God shows you which treasures to bring	<input type="checkbox"/>
Matthew 3, Proverbs 1:20-22, Psalm 4, Genesis 4	<input type="checkbox"/> 4	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray that your actions match what you say	<input type="checkbox"/>
Matthew 4, Proverbs 1:23-27, Psalm 5, Genesis 5	<input type="checkbox"/> 5	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray for a fresh outpouring of God's Spirit	<input type="checkbox"/>
Matthew 5, Proverbs 1:28-33, Psalm 6, Genesis 6	<input type="checkbox"/> 6	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray for a hunger for knowledge and wise counsel	<input type="checkbox"/>
Matthew 6, Proverbs 2:1-5, Psalm 7, Genesis 7	<input type="checkbox"/> 7	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray for our pastors	<input type="checkbox"/>
Matthew 7, Proverbs 2:6-9, Psalm 8, Genesis 8	<input type="checkbox"/> 8	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray that you walk in good paths	<input type="checkbox"/>
Matthew 8, Proverbs 2:10-15, Psalm 9, Genesis 9-10	<input type="checkbox"/> 9	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray for our nation to turn to the Lord	<input type="checkbox"/>
Matthew 9, Proverbs 2:16-22, Psalm 10, Genesis 11	<input type="checkbox"/> 10	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray for freedom from oppression	<input type="checkbox"/>
Matthew 10:1-26, Proverbs 3:1-4, Psalm 11, Genesis 12	<input type="checkbox"/> 11	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray that the foundations are restored	<input type="checkbox"/>
Matthew 10:27-42, Proverbs 3:5-6, Psalm 12, Genesis 13	<input type="checkbox"/> 12	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray acknowledgement to God in all your ways	<input type="checkbox"/>
Matthew 11, Proverbs 3:7-8, Psalm 13, Genesis 14	<input type="checkbox"/> 13	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray for hearts to repent before the Lord	<input type="checkbox"/>
Matthew 12:1-21, Proverbs 3:9-10, Psalm 14, Genesis 15	<input type="checkbox"/> 14	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray for strength to show mercy	<input type="checkbox"/>
Matthew 12:22-50, Proverbs 3:11-12, Psalm 15, Genesis 16	<input type="checkbox"/> 15	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray for your faith to increase daily	<input type="checkbox"/>
Matthew 13, Proverbs 3:13-18, Psalm 16, Genesis 17	<input type="checkbox"/> 16	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray for seeds to be sown in good ground	<input type="checkbox"/>



Matthew 14:1-21, Proverbs 3:19-20, Psalm 17, Genesis 18	<input type="checkbox"/> 17	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray for your footsteps to not slip	<input type="checkbox"/>
Matthew 14:22-36, Proverbs 3:21-26, Psalm 18:1-29, Genesis 19	<input type="checkbox"/> 18	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray for our Kids Ministry	<input type="checkbox"/>
Matthew 15:1-20, Proverbs 3:27-30, Psalm 18:30-50, Genesis 20	<input type="checkbox"/> 19	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray for those in prison	<input type="checkbox"/>
Matthew 15:21-39, Proverbs 3:31-35, Psalm 19, Genesis 21	<input type="checkbox"/> 20	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray that all see the wonder of creation	<input type="checkbox"/>
Matthew 16, Proverbs 4:1-6, Psalm 20, Genesis 22	<input type="checkbox"/> 21	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray adoration for the name of the Lord our God	<input type="checkbox"/>
Matthew 17, Proverbs 4:7-9, Psalm 21, Genesis 23	<input type="checkbox"/> 22	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray for wisdom in all you do	<input type="checkbox"/>
Matthew 18:1-20, Proverbs 4:10-13, Psalm 22:1-18, Genesis 24	<input type="checkbox"/> 23	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray for marriages	<input type="checkbox"/>
Matthew 18:21-35, Proverbs 4:14-17, Psalm 22:19-31, Genesis 25	<input type="checkbox"/> 24	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray for the ends of the world to be reached	<input type="checkbox"/>
Matthew 19:1-15, Proverbs 4:18-19, Psalm 23, Genesis 26	<input type="checkbox"/> 25	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray for security in your salvation	<input type="checkbox"/>
Matthew 19:16-30, Proverbs 4:20-24, Psalm 24, Genesis 27	<input type="checkbox"/> 26	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray for a pure heart and clean lips	<input type="checkbox"/>
Matthew 20:1-16, Proverbs 4:25-27, Psalm 25, Genesis 28	<input type="checkbox"/> 27	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray for freedom to praise the Lord	<input type="checkbox"/>
Matthew 20:17-34, Proverbs 5:1-6, Psalm 26, Genesis 29	<input type="checkbox"/> 28	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray that the Lord would try your heart	<input type="checkbox"/>
Matthew 21, Proverbs 5:7-14, Psalm 27, Genesis 30	<input type="checkbox"/> 29	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray sacrifices of exuberant joy	<input type="checkbox"/>
Matthew 22:1-22, Proverbs 5:15-20, Psalm 28, Genesis 31	<input type="checkbox"/> 30	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray that the Lord is your strength	<input type="checkbox"/>
Matthew 22:23-46, Proverbs 5:21-23, Psalm 29, Genesis 32	<input type="checkbox"/> 31	<input type="checkbox"/> Pray for strength to love your neighbor	<input type="checkbox"/>

Memorizing God's Word together as a family is one of the simplest and most meaningful ways to build faith at home. Using an ABC guide makes Scripture fun, memorable, and accessible for all ages. God emphasizes the importance of knowing and keeping His word. We meditate on it in our minds as it takes root in our hearts (Joshua 1:7-9, Psalm 119:11). Jesus provides a powerful example when He confronts the devil in the wilderness with the word of God, which He learned from His youth (Luke 2:52).

ABC

FAMILY SCRIPTURE MEMORIZATION



Ask and it will
be given to you.

"Ask, and it will be given to you;
seek, and you will find; knock,
and it will be opened to you."

Matthew 7:7

Be kind to
one another.



"And be kind to one another,
tenderhearted, forgiving one another,
even as God in Christ forgave you."

Ephesians 4:32

PRAYER REQUEST

Scan to email your prayer
request to the office.



(208) 524-4747



watersprings.net



@go2watersprings



@Go2Watersprings

Find biblical
shorts and more
on our YouTube!

